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3. sz. melléklet

2024/2025. TANÉVI 
RÖPLABDA DIÁKOLIMPIA®
ORSZÁGOS DÖNTŐ
IV. KORCSOPORT 

	Iskola neve:
	



	Címe:
	

	Csapatvezető neve:
	

	Mobil száma:
	



	Ssz.
	Játékos neve
	(I.) Mezszín:
…………………
(I.) Mezszám:
	(II.) Mezszín
…………………
(II.) Mezszám:

	1.
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	

	5.
	
	
	

	6.
	
	
	

	7.
	
	
	

	8.
	
	
	

	9.
	
	
	

	10.
	
	
	

	11.
	
	
	

	12.
	
	
	






Kelt: ……………………, …………………….	 PH	………………………………
	testnevelő aláírása

6

image1.jpg
DIAKOLIMPIA
O

%




image2.jpeg




image3.png




image20.png




image21.png




image22.png




image4.png




image5.png
__ <€




image6.png




image7.png




image8.png




image17.png




image18.png




image19.png
__ <€




